Stevne:
Stevnested:
Stevnedato:
Arrangor:
Kontaktperson:
Utendgrs:
E-post
Resultatliste:

J12

J13

J14

G12

G14

J15

G17

G12

J14

J15

Lgpsstevne
Sentralidrettsanlegget

Nittedal IL

Petter Wessel

J
pwessel45@gmail.com

19.05.2014

60m vind +1,0
1 Celine @degard Nilsen

60m vind +0,5
1 Nina Strand
2 Karoline Davidsen
2 Oda Aronsen

60m vind +1,6
1 Malin Thorsen
2 Hedda Holen

60m vind +1,0
1 Herman Arneberg

60m vind +1,6
1 Mats Tokstad
2 Kristian Tokstad

100m vind +1,7
1 Stine Strand
2 Karoline Arneberg

100m vind +1,7
1 Torbjgrn Moldestad

200m vind +0,9
Herman Arneberg

200m vind +0,9
1 Silje Brochmann Pedersen
2 Hanna Eckhoff
3 Angelica Bratteng

200m vind +1,0
1 Karoline Arneberg

HHHH#

2002 Nittedal IL

2001 Romerike Fr.

2001 Nittedal
2001 Nittedal

2000 Romerike Fr.
2000 Romerike Fr.

2002 Sturla

2000 BUL
2000 BUL

1999 Romerike Fr
1999 Hellas

1997 Nittedal

2002 Sturla

2000 Nittedal
2000 Nittedal
2000 Nittedal

1999 Hellas

9,6

9,2
9,5
10

8,6
9,5

9,1

7,6
7,7

14,4
14,9

13

30,1

29,4
30,8
34,4

31
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1,6

1,6
1,6

1,7
1,7

1,7

0,9

0,9
0,9
0,9
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200m vind +1,0
1 Andrea Degobbis

400m
1 Jonathan Jacobsen

1986 Ingen klubb

1999 Nittedal

25,1

55,6



